Liberiska bezecka veteraniada, AC Praha 1890 21.9.2024

Poradi

NS N

60m

Prijmeni Jmeno
Kotrhonz Jan
Hovorka Bohumil
Tomesek JiFi

Kral Josef
Buksa Jaromir
Chalu$ Jaroslav
Sima Petr
Laska Miroslav
Ronovsky Petr
Zednik Jan
Kunik Jiri
Prahl Jakub
Kéabele Antonin

Krenkova Anna

Dorost a Z&ci:

Zeman Zdenék
Grochal Filip
Vavruskova  Karolina
Vavruskova  Viola

Oddil

SK Sporting Pfibram

AC Drevniky

SK Prerov 1908

SVC Ledeé nad Sazavou
AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

Atletika Hostivar

Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

PSK OLYMP Praha Karate
ASK Slavia Praha

SK Mile

AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890

Narozeni

22.7.1988
1.9.1952
10.5.1965
9.2.1968
14.10.1953
14.7.1959
1.10.1968
17.11.1968
10.12.1944
4.10.1953
30.6.1959
22.1.1979
16.8.1935

31.7.1980

13.8.2009
27.9.2009
27.1.2008
4.10.2010

Vék

36
72
59
56
70
65
55
55
79
70
65
45
89

44

Vykon

07,50
09,70
08,78
08,77
09,78
09,59
08,96
08,96
11,08
10,13
09,77
08,70
13,83

09,39

07,95
08,30
08,79
09,62

Prepocet

07,36
07,40
07,43
07,58
07,61
07,77
07,80
07,80
07,81
07,88
07,92
08,08
09,29

08,70

07,95
08,30
08,79
09,62

Poradi

100m

Prijmeni Jmeno
Kotrhonz Jan
Tomesek Jifi
Hovorka Bohumil
Kral Josef
Laska Miroslav
Kunik Jifi
Sima Petr
Prahl Jakub
Zednik Jan
Buksa Jaromir
Ronovsky Petr
Vonasek Lubo$
Krenkova Anna

Dvorakova Dana

Juniofi, dorost a Zéci:

Vajsochr Petr
Zeman Zdenék
Vavruskova  Karolina
Vavruskova  Viola

Oddil

SK Sporting PFibram

SK Prerov 1908

AC Drevniky

SVC Lede¢ nad Sazavou
Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

Atletika HostivaF

PSK OLYMP Praha Karate
Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

SK Mile
AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890

Narozeni

22.7.1988
10.5.1965
1.9.1952
9.2.1968
17.11.1968
30.6.1959
1.10.1968
22.1.1979
4.10.1953
14.10.1953
10.12.1944
15.4.1965

31.7.1980
1.10.1971

21.3.2005
13.8.2009
27.1.2008
4.10.2010

36
59
72
56
55
65
55
45
70
70
79
59

44
52

19
15
16
13

Vykon

11,63
14,09
15,82
13,98
14,38
15,47
14,45
13,67
16,52
16,71
18,48
19,06

15,02
16,28

12,77
12,68
14,33
15,54

Prepocet

11,42
11,94
12,08
12,09
12,52
12,55
12,58
12,70
12,86
13,01
13,04
16,15

13,92
14,17

12,77
12,68
14,33
15,54

NaTis.=



Poradi

200m

Prijmeni

Kotrhonz
Tomesek
Kral
Hovorka
Prahl
Sima
Zeman
Kunik
Zednik
Buksa
Ronovsky
Vonasek

Krenkova
Dvorakova

Dorost a Z&ci:
Vavruskova
Vavruskova

Jmeno

Jan

Jifi
Josef
Bohumil
Jakub
Petr
Zdenék
Jifi

Jan
Jaromir
Petr
Lubo$

Anna

Dana

Karolina
Viola

Oddil Narozeni

SK Sporting PFibram 22.7.1988
SK Prerov 1908 10.5.1965
SVC Lede¢ nad Sazavou 9.2.1968

AC Drevniky 1.9.1952

PSK OLYMP Praha Karate 22.1.1979
Atletika Hostivar 1.10.1968
AC Praha 1890 13.8.2009
AC Praha 1890 30.6.1959
Spartak Praha 4 4.10.1953
AC Praha 1890 14.10.1953
AC Praha 1890 10.12.1944
AC Praha 1890 15.4.1965
SK Mile 31.7.1980
AC Praha 1890 1.10.1971

AC Praha 1890 27.1.2008
AC Praha 1890 4.10.2010

Vék

36
59
56
72
45
55
15
65
70
70
79
59

44
52

Vykon

23,90
29,92
29,31
33,82
28,13
30,24
26,55
35,37
37,06
37,66
42,36
40,58

32,27
35,44

30,40
32,99

Prepocet

23,37
25,11
25,13
25,27
25,98
26,11
26,55
28,33
28,33
28,78
28,81
34,06

29,22
30,05

30,40
32,99

Poradi

ENERREN N

Poradi

Poradi

600m
Prijmeni
Svak

Sejbl

Prahl
Buksa
Stewartova
Zakyné:
Znojilova
1000m
Prijmeni

Buksa
Vonasek

Zaci:
Grochal

1 Mile
Prijmeni

Sejbl
Ulrich

Jmeno
Véclav
Véclav
Jakub

Jaromir

Miriam

Anna

Jmeno
Jaromir

Lubo$

Filip

Jmeno

Véclav
Josef

Oddil

AK Olomouc
ATK Pisek

Narozeni

11.8.1954
7.11.1944

PSK OLYMP Praha Karate 22.1.1979

AC Praha 1890

Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

Oddil
AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

Oddil

ATK Pisek
Liga 100 Praha

14.10.1953

14.7.1964

25.12.2009

Narozeni

14.10.1953
15.4.1965

27.9.2009

Narozeni

7.11.1944
28.9.1937

LAPS TO GO

Vék
70
79

45
70

Vék

70
59

Vék

79
86

Rekord

Vykon
02:07,49
02:37,89
01:51,21
02:35,88

02:11,32

01:58,69

Vykon
04:23,32

04:23,30

03:10,69

Vykon

08:07,22
11:52,65

Prepocet
01:32,01
01:40,61
01:40,62
01:52,50

01:41,33

01:58,69

Prepocet
03:07,25

03:31,88

03:10,69

Prepocet

05:11,73
06:37,45



60m pfr.

Poradi Prijmeni Jmeno Oddil Narozeni  Vék Vykon  Pfepocet
1 Tomesek Jifi SK Prerov 1908 10.5.1965 59 11,19 09,24
2 Ronovsky Petr AC Praha 1890 10.12.1944 79 13,59 09,54
3 Hovorka Bohumil AC Drevniky 1.9.1952 72 13,49 10,20
1 Dvorakova Dana AC Praha 1890 1.10.1971 52 12,40 10,52

Sprintersky trojboj
Poradi Prijmeni Jmeno Oddil Vék 60m 100m 200m BODY

1 Kotrhonz Jan SK Sporting Pfibram 36 759 769 751 2279
2 Tomesek Jii SK Prerov 1908 59 736 663 597 1996
3 Hovorka Bohumil AC Drevniky 72 745 635 583 1963
4 Kral Josef SVC Ledeg nad Sézavou 56 687 633 595 1915
5 Sima Petr Atletika HostivaF 55 619 542 516 1677
6 Prahl Jakub PSK OLYMP Praha Karate 45 537 520 526 1583
7 Kunik JiFi AC Praha 1890 65 583 547 354 1484
8 Buksa Jaromir AC Praha 1890 70 678 466 325 1469
9 Zednik Jan Spartak Praha 4 70 595 492 354 1441
10 Ronovsky Petr AC Praha 1890 79 616 461 323 1400
1 Krenkova Anna SK Mile 44 645 617 538 1800

Dorost a Z&ci:
1 Zeman Zdenék AC Praha 1890 15 574 524 481 1579
1 Vavruskova Karolina AC Praha 1890 16 621 553 455 1629

2 Vavruskova Viola AC Praha 1890 13 417 385 294 1096




